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              Foshan NationStar Optoelectronics NCD0603Y1
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Foshan NationStar Optoelectronics
                

 Package
 0603

 Description
 
                20mA 无色透明透镜 80mcd~220mcd 586nm~595nm -30℃~+85℃ Yellow 130° 65mW 1.6V~2.6V 0603  Light Emitting Diodes (LED) ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  4000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      20+
                    	 
                        $0.0113
                      	$ 0.23
	
                      200+
                    	 
                        $0.0095
                      	$ 1.90
	
                      600+
                    	 
                        $0.0085
                      	$ 5.10
	
                      4000+
                    	 
                        $0.0065
                      	$ 26.00
	
                      8000+
                    	 
                        $0.006
                      	$ 48.00
	
                      20000+
                    	 
                        $0.0057
                      	$ 114.00



 
              In Stock: 223760
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 20 Multiples : 20
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Packaging  
 







 

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  